
Sigla 
prov
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Disp. 
adulti

Disp. Carc. Disp.normali
Disp.osped

aliere

BA PUG0000001 BAIC80700E "S.G. BOSCO - MELO DA BARI" A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000001 BAIC812002 "DON LORENZO MILANI" A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000001 BAIC81900R CLEMENTINA PERONE - LEVI A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000001 BAIC84200T I.C.  ARISTIDE GABELLI A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 2 0
BA PUG0000001 BAIC846005 16 CD CEGLIE-SM MANZONI-LUCAREL A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000001 BAIC88600G I.C. JAPIGIA 2 - TORRE A MARE A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 2 0
BA PUG0000001 BAMM244008"AMEDEO D'AOSTA" A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000002 BAIC80800A DON TONINO BELLO (PALOMBAIO) A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000002 BAIC809006 I.C."MODUGNO-RUTIGLIANO-ROGAD " A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 2 0
BA PUG0000002 BAIC870002 IC DAVANZATI MASTROM A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 2 0
BA PUG0000002 BAIC883004 GIOVANNI XXIII -BINETTO A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000002 BAMM146003ALIGHIERI A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000003 BAIC868002 I.C."D.F. TATTOLI - DE GASPERI" A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000003 BAIC87800L BATTISTI - GIOVANNI XXIII A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000003 BAMM281007COTUGNO - CARDUCCI - GIOV. 23 A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000003 BAMM290002GESMUNDO - MORO-FIORE A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000005 BAIC82800G CARANO - MAZZINI A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000005 BAIC82900B LOSAPIO - S.FILIPPO NERI A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000005 BAMM282003S. G. BOSCO - F. NETTI A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000006 BAIC824008 S. D.SAVIO-RITA LEVI MONTALCINI A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000006 BAMM18600DSMS A. MANZONI A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000006 BAMM25700AALIGHIERI - TANZI A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000006 BAMM29200NDE AMICIS - DI ZONNO A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000007 BAIC820001 MOREA - TINELLI A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000007 BAIC82700Q A.ANGIULLI -DE BELLIS A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000007 BAIC859007 DE GASPERI-STEFANO DA PUTIGNANO A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000008 BAIC86000B 2CD DON BOSCO SANTO- SM MANZONI A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000008 BAIC86300V 5 C.D. "VERDI" - S.M. "CAFARO" A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 1 0

Tipo posto/classe di concorsoIstituto principale
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BA PUG0000008 BAIC86400P C.D."IANNUZZI" - SM "DI DONNA A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000008 BAIC89300P ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO IMBRIANI A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000008 BAMM209001S.S. 1 GRADO  E. BALDASSARRE A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000008 BAMM29100TCESARE BATTISTI - FERRARIS A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 2 0
BA PUG0000008 BAMM29300DSMS V. EMANUELE III - ALIGHIERI A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 3 0
BA PUG0000008 BAMM294009PADRE NICOLO' VACCINA A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000008 BAMM302003S.M.S.G ROCCA-BOVIO-PALUMBO A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000009 BAIC85100L G. BOVIO - CD "MAZZINI" A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000009 BAIC853008 MARCONI  M.CARELLA PMA LOSITO A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000009 BAIC86600A I.C. "MUSTI - DIMICCOLI" A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000009 BAMM07800NFIERAMOSCA A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 3 0
BA PUG0000009 BAMM08100DMORO A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA                                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000001 BAIC80700E "S.G. BOSCO - MELO DA BARI" A030 EDUCAZIONE FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000001 BAIC816009 DUSE A030 EDUCAZIONE FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000001 BAIC81900R CLEMENTINA PERONE - LEVI A030 EDUCAZIONE FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000001 BAIC88600G I.C. JAPIGIA 2 - TORRE A MARE A030 EDUCAZIONE FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000001 BAMM02200NMICHELANGELO A030 EDUCAZIONE FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000002 BAIC883004 GIOVANNI XXIII -BINETTO A030 EDUCAZIONE FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000002 BAMM279007F. CASAVOLA - F. D'ASSISI A030 EDUCAZIONE FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000003 BAIC85600Q 2 C.D."BATTISTI" - SM "PASCOLI" A030 EDUCAZIONE FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000004 BAIC88700B I.C. "DON MONTEMURRO" A030 EDUCAZIONE FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000004 BAMM06300XS.S. PRIMO GRADO  PADRE PIO A030 EDUCAZIONE FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000004 BAMM287006S.M.S. OTTAVIO SERENA -PACELLI A030 EDUCAZIONE FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000005 BAIC80500V I.C.SAMMICHELE A030 EDUCAZIONE FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000005 BAIC89400E 1 CD DE AMICIS -  S.M.S."GIOVANNI XXIII" A030 EDUCAZIONE FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000005 BAMM109004SMS "D.ALIGHIERI" A030 EDUCAZIONE FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000005 BAMM282003S. G. BOSCO - F. NETTI A030 EDUCAZIONE FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000006 BAIC840006 1 C.D."GRAMSCI" - S.M. PENDE A030 EDUCAZIONE FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000007 BAIC833003 RESTA - DE DONATO GIANNINI A030 EDUCAZIONE FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000007 BAIC87300D 2 C.D."G.MODUGNO"- SM "GALILEI" A030 EDUCAZIONE FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000009 BAIC80000Q I.C. "PIETROCOLA - MAZZINI" A030 EDUCAZIONE FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000009 BAIC853008 MARCONI  M.CARELLA PMA LOSITO A030 EDUCAZIONE FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000009 BAMM08100DMORO A030 EDUCAZIONE FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000001 BAIC803007 ICS.UMBERTO I - S.M. S. NICOLA A032 EDUCAZIONE MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                  0 0 1 0



BA PUG0000001 BAIC80600P "FALCONE-BORSELLINO" A032 EDUCAZIONE MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                  0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000001 BAIC80700E "S.G. BOSCO - MELO DA BARI" A032 EDUCAZIONE MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                  0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000001 BAIC84200T I.C.  ARISTIDE GABELLI A032 EDUCAZIONE MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                  0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000001 BAIC84300N "B. GRIMALDI" - S.M. "LOMBARDI" A032 EDUCAZIONE MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                  0 0 2 0
BA PUG0000001 BAIC845009 I.C."G.PAOLO II - DE MARINIS" A032 EDUCAZIONE MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                  0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000001 BAIC889003 I. C. "UMBERTO FRACCACRETA" A032 EDUCAZIONE MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                  0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000001 BAMM03600GFIORE A032 EDUCAZIONE MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                  0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000002 BAMM146003ALIGHIERI A032 EDUCAZIONE MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                  0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000003 BAMM281007COTUGNO - CARDUCCI - GIOV. 23 A032 EDUCAZIONE MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                  0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000004 BAIC82100R S.G. BOSCO - T. FIORE A032 EDUCAZIONE MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                  0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000004 BAMM06300XS.S. PRIMO GRADO  PADRE PIO A032 EDUCAZIONE MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                  0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000006 BAMM25600ECARELLI - FORLANI A032 EDUCAZIONE MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                  0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000008 BAIC862003 4 C.D."A. MARIANO"-S.M. "FERMI" A032 EDUCAZIONE MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                  0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000008 BAIC86300V 5 C.D. "VERDI" - S.M. "CAFARO" A032 EDUCAZIONE MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                  0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000008 BAIC86400P C.D."IANNUZZI" - SM "DI DONNA A032 EDUCAZIONE MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                  0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000008 BAIC89300P ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO IMBRIANI A032 EDUCAZIONE MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                  0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000008 BAMM29100TCESARE BATTISTI - FERRARIS A032 EDUCAZIONE MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                  0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000008 BAMM29300DSMS V. EMANUELE III - ALIGHIERI A032 EDUCAZIONE MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                  0 0 5 0
BA PUG0000008 BAMM294009PADRE NICOLO' VACCINA A032 EDUCAZIONE MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                  0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000008 BAMM302003S.M.S.G ROCCA-BOVIO-PALUMBO A032 EDUCAZIONE MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                  0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000009 BAIC80100G C.D. MAZZINI - S.M. DE CESARE A032 EDUCAZIONE MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                  0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000009 BAIC867006 I.C.S. "PIETRO PAOLO MENNEA" A032 EDUCAZIONE MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                  0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000009 BAMM07800NFIERAMOSCA A032 EDUCAZIONE MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                  0 0 2 0
BA PUG0000009 BAMM08100DMORO A032 EDUCAZIONE MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                  0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000009 BAMM30000BSMS BALDACCHINI - MANZONI A032 EDUCAZIONE MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                  0 0 2 0
BA PUG0000001 BAIC80600P "FALCONE-BORSELLINO" A033 EDUCAZIONE TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                   0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000001 BAIC812002 "DON LORENZO MILANI" A033 EDUCAZIONE TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                   0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000001 BAIC84300N "B. GRIMALDI" - S.M. "LOMBARDI" A033 EDUCAZIONE TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                   0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000001 BAMM29700RCPIA 1 BARI A033 EDUCAZIONE TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                   1 0 0 0
BA PUG0000003 BAIC85500X 1 CD. "MANZONI" - SM "POLI" A033 EDUCAZIONE TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                   0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000003 BAIC85600Q 2 C.D."BATTISTI" - SM "PASCOLI" A033 EDUCAZIONE TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                   0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000003 BAIC87800L BATTISTI - GIOVANNI XXIII A033 EDUCAZIONE TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                   0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000005 BAMM109004SMS "D.ALIGHIERI" A033 EDUCAZIONE TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                   0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000006 BAIC840006 1 C.D."GRAMSCI" - S.M. PENDE A033 EDUCAZIONE TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                   0 0 1 0



BA PUG0000006 BAMM25700AALIGHIERI - TANZI A033 EDUCAZIONE TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                   0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000008 BAIC86000B 2CD DON BOSCO SANTO- SM MANZONI A033 EDUCAZIONE TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                   0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000008 BAIC86400P C.D."IANNUZZI" - SM "DI DONNA A033 EDUCAZIONE TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                   0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000008 BAMM29300DSMS V. EMANUELE III - ALIGHIERI A033 EDUCAZIONE TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                   0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000008 BAMM301007CPIA 1 BAT A033 EDUCAZIONE TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                   1 0 0 0
BA PUG0000009 BAIC86600A I.C. "MUSTI - DIMICCOLI" A033 EDUCAZIONE TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                   0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000009 BAIC867006 I.C.S. "PIETRO PAOLO MENNEA" A033 EDUCAZIONE TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                   0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000009 BAMM08100DMORO A033 EDUCAZIONE TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                                                   0 0 2 0
BA PUG0000001 BAIC81500D GIUSEPPE GARIBALDI A043 ITALIANO STORIA ED EDUCAZIONE CIVICA,GEOGRAFIA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                       0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000004 BAIC88100C SGBOSCO-BENEDETTO13-POGGIORSINI A043 ITALIANO STORIA ED EDUCAZIONE CIVICA,GEOGRAFIA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                       0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000004 BAMM06300XS.S. PRIMO GRADO  PADRE PIO A043 ITALIANO STORIA ED EDUCAZIONE CIVICA,GEOGRAFIA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                       0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000004 BAMM29800LCPIA 2  BARI A043 ITALIANO STORIA ED EDUCAZIONE CIVICA,GEOGRAFIA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                       1 0 0 0
BA PUG0000008 BAIC86000B 2CD DON BOSCO SANTO- SM MANZONI A043 ITALIANO STORIA ED EDUCAZIONE CIVICA,GEOGRAFIA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                       0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000008 BAIC86300V 5 C.D. "VERDI" - S.M. "CAFARO" A043 ITALIANO STORIA ED EDUCAZIONE CIVICA,GEOGRAFIA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                       0 0 2 0
BA PUG0000009 BAIC80000Q I.C. "PIETROCOLA - MAZZINI" A043 ITALIANO STORIA ED EDUCAZIONE CIVICA,GEOGRAFIA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                       0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000009 BAIC80100G C.D. MAZZINI - S.M. DE CESARE A043 ITALIANO STORIA ED EDUCAZIONE CIVICA,GEOGRAFIA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                       0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000009 BAIC853008 MARCONI  M.CARELLA PMA LOSITO A043 ITALIANO STORIA ED EDUCAZIONE CIVICA,GEOGRAFIA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                       0 0 2 0
BA PUG0000005 BAIC825004 I.C.  "PEROTTI" - "RUFFO" A059 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE, CHIMICHE, FISICHE E NATURALI NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000005 BAMM109004SMS "D.ALIGHIERI" A059 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE, CHIMICHE, FISICHE E NATURALI NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000008 BAIC86000B 2CD DON BOSCO SANTO- SM MANZONI A059 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE, CHIMICHE, FISICHE E NATURALI NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000008 BAIC862003 4 C.D."A. MARIANO"-S.M. "FERMI" A059 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE, CHIMICHE, FISICHE E NATURALI NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000008 BAIC86300V 5 C.D. "VERDI" - S.M. "CAFARO" A059 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE, CHIMICHE, FISICHE E NATURALI NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                    0 0 5 0
BA PUG0000008 BAIC86400P C.D."IANNUZZI" - SM "DI DONNA A059 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE, CHIMICHE, FISICHE E NATURALI NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                    0 0 4 0
BA PUG0000008 BAMM29300DSMS V. EMANUELE III - ALIGHIERI A059 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE, CHIMICHE, FISICHE E NATURALI NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                    0 0 6 0
BA PUG0000008 BAMM302003S.M.S.G ROCCA-BOVIO-PALUMBO A059 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE, CHIMICHE, FISICHE E NATURALI NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                    0 0 2 0
BA PUG0000009 BAIC89200V D'AZEGLIO - DE NITTIS A059 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE, CHIMICHE, FISICHE E NATURALI NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000009 BAMM08100DMORO A059 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE, CHIMICHE, FISICHE E NATURALI NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000009 BAMM30000BSMS BALDACCHINI - MANZONI A059 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE, CHIMICHE, FISICHE E NATURALI NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000004 BAIC811006 "SANTOMASI SCACCHI" A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)                                                             0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000004 BAMM287006S.M.S. OTTAVIO SERENA -PACELLI A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)                                                             0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000007 BAIC833003 RESTA - DE DONATO GIANNINI A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)                                                             0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000008 BAMM29300DSMS V. EMANUELE III - ALIGHIERI A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)                                                             0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000009 BAIC86600A I.C. "MUSTI - DIMICCOLI" A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)                                                             0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000009 BAMM08100DMORO A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)                                                             0 0 1 0



BA PUG0000009 BAMM30000BSMS BALDACCHINI - MANZONI A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)                                                             0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000002 BAIC87700R I.C."S.G.BOSCO-MANZONI"TORITTO A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)                                                              0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000003 BAIC87800L BATTISTI - GIOVANNI XXIII A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)                                                              0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000004 BAIC811006 "SANTOMASI SCACCHI" A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)                                                              0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000007 BAIC876001 4 CD "C. BREGANTE"- SM "VOLTA" A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)                                                              0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000008 BAIC86000B 2CD DON BOSCO SANTO- SM MANZONI A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)                                                              0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000008 BAIC862003 4 C.D."A. MARIANO"-S.M. "FERMI" A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)                                                              0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000008 BAMM29300DSMS V. EMANUELE III - ALIGHIERI A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)                                                              0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000008 BAMM294009PADRE NICOLO' VACCINA A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)                                                              0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000009 BAMM08100DMORO A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)                                                              0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000002 BAMM279007F. CASAVOLA - F. D'ASSISI A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)                                                             0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000003 BAMM281007COTUGNO - CARDUCCI - GIOV. 23 A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)                                                             0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000006 BAIC82300C "S.GIOVANNI BOSCO" - VENISTI A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)                                                             0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000007 BAIC875005 "CD VIA DIETA - SM SOFO" A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)                                                             0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000008 BAMM209001S.S. 1 GRADO  E. BALDASSARRE A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)                                                             0 0 2 0
BA PUG0000008 BAMM29100TCESARE BATTISTI - FERRARIS A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)                                                             0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000001 BAMM03600GFIORE AA77 ARPA                                                                                    0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000005 BAIC82900B LOSAPIO - S.FILIPPO NERI AC77 CLARINETTO                                                                              0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000007 BAIC859007 DE GASPERI-STEFANO DA PUTIGNANO AC77 CLARINETTO                                                                              0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000007 BAIC874009 3C.D."VIA M. JONES"- SM "COMES" AC77 CLARINETTO                                                                              0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000005 BAMM282003S. G. BOSCO - F. NETTI AF77 FISARMONICA                                                                             0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000002 BAIC84800R SYLOS AJ77 PIANOFORTE                                                                              0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000002 BAIC87700R I.C."S.G.BOSCO-MANZONI"TORITTO AJ77 PIANOFORTE                                                                              0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000003 BAIC891003 DON SAVERIO BAVARO - MARCONI AJ77 PIANOFORTE                                                                              0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000004 BAIC888007 I.C. INGANNAMORTE AJ77 PIANOFORTE                                                                              0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000005 BAIC88500Q "CAPOZZI" - "GALILEI" AJ77 PIANOFORTE                                                                              0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000005 BAMM109004SMS "D.ALIGHIERI" AJ77 PIANOFORTE                                                                              0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000008 BAMM209001S.S. 1 GRADO  E. BALDASSARRE AJ77 PIANOFORTE                                                                              0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000008 BAMM29300DSMS V. EMANUELE III - ALIGHIERI AJ77 PIANOFORTE                                                                              0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000006 BAMM25700AALIGHIERI - TANZI AM77 VIOLINO                                                                                 0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000009 BAIC80000Q I.C. "PIETROCOLA - MAZZINI" CH SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA 0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000001 BAIC84300N "B. GRIMALDI" - S.M. "LOMBARDI" CH SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA 0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000009 BAIC85100L G. BOVIO - CD "MAZZINI" CH SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA 0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000008 BAIC862003 4 C.D."A. MARIANO"-S.M. "FERMI" CH SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA 0 0 1 0



BA PUG0000009 BAIC86600A I.C. "MUSTI - DIMICCOLI" CH SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA 0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000005 BAMM109004SMS "D.ALIGHIERI" CH SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA 0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000001 BAIC84300N "B. GRIMALDI" - S.M. "LOMBARDI" DH SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO  0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000009 BAIC85100L G. BOVIO - CD "MAZZINI" DH SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO  0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000009 BAIC85200C 'FOSCOLO - DE MURO LOMANTO' DH SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO  0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000009 BAIC86600A I.C. "MUSTI - DIMICCOLI" DH SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO  0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000008 BAMM089004R. MONTERISI DH SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO  0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000008 BAMM29300DSMS V. EMANUELE III - ALIGHIERI DH SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO  0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000001 BAIC803007 ICS.UMBERTO I - S.M. S. NICOLA EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000001 BAIC80600P "FALCONE-BORSELLINO" EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 0 0 4 0
BA PUG0000001 BAIC816009 DUSE EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 0 0 2 0
BA PUG0000005 BAIC83400V 1 C.D. "VIA VENETO" - S.M."GIOV EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000001 BAIC84300N "B. GRIMALDI" - S.M. "LOMBARDI" EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000009 BAIC85100L G. BOVIO - CD "MAZZINI" EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 0 0 2 0
BA PUG0000009 BAIC853008 MARCONI  M.CARELLA PMA LOSITO EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000008 BAIC86400P C.D."IANNUZZI" - SM "DI DONNA EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 0 0 4 0
BA PUG0000007 BAIC874009 3C.D."VIA M. JONES"- SM "COMES" EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 0 0 1 0
BA PUG0000007 BAIC876001 4 CD "C. BREGANTE"- SM "VOLTA" EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 0 0 2 0
BA PUG0000005 BAIC88500Q "CAPOZZI" - "GALILEI" EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 0 0 3 0
BA PUG0000008 BAIC89300P ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO IMBRIANI EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 0 0 5 0
BA PUG0000009 BAMM07800NFIERAMOSCA EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 0 0 3 0
BA PUG0000008 BAMM29300DSMS V. EMANUELE III - ALIGHIERI EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 0 0 8 0
BA PUG0000009 BAMM30000BSMS BALDACCHINI - MANZONI EH SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 0 0 3 0

Il Dirigente
F.to Vincenzo Melilli

BARI 4/08/2016


